
INVItATION

CME accreditation under application.

2018 Annual Scientific Meeting
Breast Oncology Grand Round

Date:  6th November, 2018 (Tuesday)

Venue:  Tang Room, 3/F Sheraton Hong Kong,

  20 Nathan Road, Tsim Sha Tsui

Time:  18:15 - 21:55

Moderators:  Prof. Roger Ngan, Dr. Carol Kwok, 
  Dr. May Luk, Dr. Inda Soong

Supported by: 



REPLY SLIP

Dr. Tracy Lau 

Dr. Henry Sze 

AGENDA

18:15-19:30

18:30-19:15

19:30-19:35

19:35-19:55

19:55-20:20

20:20-20:40

20:40-21:00

21:00-21:25

21:25-21:50

21:50-21:55

Registration & Cocktail

Annual General Meeting (AGM)
for members only

Welcome and Introduction

Genomic Testing and
Assays for Early Breast Cancer*

Extended Adjuvant Endocrine Therapy*

Hormone Receptor Positive, 
HER2 Negative Advanced Breast Cancer*

HER2 Positive Early Breast Cancer*

Controversies in Locoregional RT*

Concluding Remarks and 
Souvenir Presentation

Tang Room,
3/F, Sheraton HK

Board Room, Business Centre
2/F, Sheraton HK

Dr. Janice Tsang 
Founding Convenor, HKBOG

Prof. Roger Ngan
President, HKBOG

*Each topic will be followed by an interactive discussion session.

Prof. Roger Ngan
President, HKBOG

Dr. Adrian Chan

Dr. Anna Tai 

Dr. Tracy Shum 

HER2 Positve Metastatic Breast Cancer*

Chinese Dinner will be served during the case presentations.

(Please use Block Letters)

Registration:

       I would like to attend the Breast Oncology Grand Round & Dinner.   

Name (Prof./ Dr. /Ms. /Mr. ) :

Hospital / organization: Tel no.:

Email address:

RSVP: HKBOG Secretariat by email at HKBOG2014@gmail.com or at 2330-2183(Tel) or 2330-2236(Fax) on  
 or before 2nd November, 2018 

2018 Annual Scientific Meeting
Breast Oncology Grand Round


