MUNITATION

Organised by:



Hong Kong Breast Oncology Group

2018 Annual Scientific Meeting Breast Oncology Grand Round

Date: 6th November, 2018 (Tuesday)

Venue: Tang Room, 3/F Sheraton Hong Kong,

20 Nathan Road, Tsim Sha Tsui

Time: 18:15 - 21:55

Moderators: Prof. Roger Ngan, Dr. Carol Kwok,

Dr. May Luk, Dr. Inda Soong

Supported by:





2018 Annual Scientific Meeting Breast Oncology Grand Round

AGENDA		
18:15-19:30	Registration & Cocktail	Tang Room, 3/F, Sheraton HK
18:30-19:15	Annual General Meeting (AGM) for members only	Board Room, Business Centre 2/F, Sheraton HK
19:30-19:35	Welcome and Introduction	Prof. Roger Ngan President, HKBOG
	Chinese Dinner will be served during the case p	resentations.
19:35-19:55	Genomic Testing and Assays for Early Breast Cancer*	Dr. Janice Tsang Founding Convenor, HKBOG
19:55-20:20	Controversies in Locoregional RT*	Dr. Adrian Chan
20:20-20:40	Extended Adjuvant Endocrine Therapy*	Dr. Anna Tai
20:40-21:00	HER2 Positive Early Breast Cancer*	Dr. Tracy Shum
21:00-21:25	HER2 Positve Metastatic Breast Cancer*	Dr. Tracy Lau
21:25-21:50	Hormone Receptor Positive, HER2 Negative Advanced Breast Cancer*	Dr. Henry Sze
21:50-21:55	Concluding Remarks and Souvenir Presentation	Prof. Roger Ngan President, HKBOG
	*Each topic will be followed b	y an interactive discussion session.
Registration		REPLY SLIP
☐ I would like	to attend the Breast Oncology Grand Round & Dinner.	
Name (Prof./ D	r. /Ms. /Mr.) :	(Please use Block Letters)
Hospital / orga	nization:	Tel no.:
Email address:		
RSVP: HKBOG S	ecretariat by email at HKBOG2014@gmail.com or at 23	30-2183(Tel) or 2330-2236(Fax) on

or before 2nd November, 2018